
SIG
N

M
A

K
IN

G
P
A

IN
T
S

CHROMATIC Bulletin Colours

QUARTS GALLONS

102
104 Bright Red 
106 Carmine 
108 Maroon 
114 Medium Brown 
115 Dark Brown 
116 Ivory 
124 Orange 
130 Primrose Yellow 
132 Lemon Yellow 

1
1

134 Chrome Yellow 

Fire Red 

QUARTS GALLONS

Cases - Less 10%

9
140 Light Green 
142 Emerald Green 
143 Process Green 43.15
144 Medium Green 39.20
148 Dark Green 
150 Blue Green 43.15 
152 Light Blue 
153 Process Blue 43.15
156 Brilliant Blue 43.15
158 Dark Blue 
162 Purple 
163 Magenta 
164 Process Purple 

195 Medium Gray 

(Rhodamine Red)

166 Reflex Blue 

1 Shot Poster Colours

Fluorescent Enamels

ART AND SIGN POSTER COLOURS are flat oil based paints, which are waterproof, free flowing and self-
leveling, will seal porous surfaces, have excellent hiding power and will not wrinkle paper. These products
are designed for interior and short-term exterior use on paper, cardboard, muslin, stretched canvas, wood,
masonite, metal or glass (not for use on windshields.) They are intended for use by commercial artists
and show card writers for displays, designs, backgrounds and accents.

# 8101 WHITE - 63.85 Gallon

BULLETIN COLOURS are ideal for use on signs and billboards where a full gloss finish is desired.
Single coat coverage, fast dry, fast cut in, extreme high gloss and pure colour clarity produce a
dazzling finished product. They are formulated as a solvent based enamel for superior durability,
workability and easy application on large areas and/or rough surfaces such as billboards or masonry
walls. The Bulletin Colours may be brushed, rolled or sprayed to a smooth, glass-like finish.

A. R. MONTEITH FLUORESCENT ENAMEL
an all-purpose sign enamel for brush,
spray or roller. Should be applied over a
white background. For maximum light-
fastness overcoat with “Filteray A Clear”

COLOURS

“FILTERAY A CLEAR” - Gallons (only) - 130.00

3007 Purple

3009 Light Blue

3010 Blue Green

3000 White

3002 Chrome Yellow

3006 Magenta

DEAD FLAT WATERPROOF 
1 SHOT POSTER COLORS
SIZE                 WHITE     BLACK   COLORS

171022

207-01 Pink
207-03 Red
207-04 Red/Orange
207-05 Orange

207-07 Bright Yellow
207-08 Green
207-09 Blue

211.00
211.00
192.00
148.95

66.00
66.00
60.00
46.45

138.75
138.75
138.75
125.35

138.75
125.35

138.75

021 Black
021F Flat Black
100 Vermillion
101 White
101SW Super White

39.22

47.50

out
43.15

46.45
46.45
46.45

152.40
t
148.95
138.75

108.85

148.95
148.95
148.95

CLICK HERE FOR COLOR CARDNote: All items are discontinued when current stocks run out

click here for color chart

CHALKBOARD PAINT Black
Versatile Chalkboard paint is a matte, hard
resin finish, suitable for applying to slate,
plywood, hardboard and smooth concrete
surfaces. 1 Qt. (litre) 29.50

Graphic Commerce Ltd. 35

All colors are discontinued when current stocks run out

3016 Ultramarine Blue

3099 Black

PRICES
GALLON
214.00

QUART
63.00

out

outout
outout

out
out
out

out
out

out out

out

out

out out

out out

out

126.12

out out
out out

out out
out out

16 ozzz. pints
32 ozzz. qqqts.

2444.85 25.90 23.4440

444111.15out out

http://www.graphiccommerce.com/chromatic%20bulletin%20color%20chart.pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/Art%20&%20Poster%20Colors.pdf
Alfred
Typewritten Text




