CHROMATIC Bulletin Colours

BULLETIN COLOURS are ideal for use on signs and billboards where a full gloss finish is desired. Single coat coverage, fast dry, fast cut in, extreme high gloss and pure colour clarity produce a dazzling finished product. They are formulated as a solvent based enamel for superior durability, workability and easy application on large areas and/or rough surfaces such as billboards or masonry walls. The Bulletin Colours may be brushed, rolled or sprayed to a smooth, glass-like finish.



Note: All items are discontinued when current stocks run out

		QUARTS	GALLONS	
021	Black	out	out	
021F	Flat Black	out	out	
100	Vermillion	39.22	126.12	
101	White	out	out	
101SW	Super White	out	out	
102	Fire Red	47.50	152.40	
104	Bright Red	out	out	
106	Carmine	out	148.95	
108	Maroon	43.15	138.75	
114	Medium Brown	out	out	
115	Dark Brown	out	out	
116	lvory	out	108.85	
124	Orange	out	out	
130	Primrose Yellow	46.45	148.95	
132	Lemon Yellow	46.45	148.95	
134	Chrome Yellow	46.45	148.95	

		QUARTS	GALLONS	
140	Light Green	out	138.75	
142	Emerald Green	out	138.75	
143	Process Green	43.15	138.75	
144	Medium Green	39.20	125.35	
148	Dark Green	out	out	
150	Blue Green	43.15	138.75	
152	Light Blue	out	125.35	
153	Process Blue	43.15	out	
156	Brilliant Blue	43.15	138.75	
158	Dark Blue	out	out	
162	Purple	66.00	211.00	
163	Magenta (Rhodamine Red)	66.00	211.00	
164	Process Purple	60.00	192.00	
166	Reflex Blue	46.45	148.95	
195	Medium Gray	out	out	
Cases - Less 10%				

CLICK HERE FOR COLOR CARD



Bulletin Paint

1 Shot Poster Colours

click here for color chart



ART AND SIGN POSTER COLOURS are flat oil based paints, which are waterproof, free flowing and selfleveling, will seal porous surfaces, have excellent hiding power and will not wrinkle paper. These products are designed for interior and short-term exterior use on paper, cardboard, muslin, stretched canvas, wood, masonite, metal or glass (not for use on windshields.) They are intended for use by commercial artists and show card writers for displays, designs, backgrounds and accents.



DEAD FLAT WATERPROOF				
1 SHOT POSTER COLORS				
SIZE	WHITE	BLACK	COLORS	
16 oz. pints	24.85	25.90	23.40	
32 oz. qts.	out	out	4 1 .15	

3000 White	3007 Purple	3016 Ultramarine Blue
3002 Chrome Yellow	3009 Light Blue	3099 Black
3006 Magenta	3010 Blue Green	

All colors are discontinued when current stocks run out

Fluorescent Enamels



A. R. MONTEITH FLUORESCENT ENAMEL an all-purpose sign enamel for brush, spray or roller. Should be applied over a white background. For maximum lightfastness overcoat with "Filteray A Clear"

COLOURS		PRICES	
207-01 Pink 207-03 Red 207-04 Red/Orange 207-05 Orange	207-07 Bright Yellow 207-08 Green 207-09 Blue	GALLON 214.00 QUART 63.00	
"FILTERAY A CLEAR" - Gallons (only) - 130.00			

CHALKBOARD PAINT Black

Versatile Chalkboard paint is a matte, hard resin finish, suitable for applying to slate, plywood, hardboard and smooth concrete surfaces. **1 Qt. (litre) 29.50**

